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Link to the meeting

Time (all CET)

9.30h
9.35h
9.50 h
10.05 h
10.20 h

10.30 h

11.00 h
11.10h

11.50 h
12.00 h

BOCHON & FULMINI
Anthony BOCHON

Topic

Welcome word by Anthony BOCHON on behalf of task 9.5
leader BOCHON & FULMINI

Bionanopolys single entry point : what comes after the
project ? by Anthony BOCHON (BOCHON & FULMINI)
Overview of work package 9 activities and deliverables by
Livia MARCANTONIO on behalf of work package leader EBN
Overview of work package 8 regulatory-related activities by
Javier ALCODORI on behalf of ITENE

Questions & answers

The importance of legal & IP issues in key exploitable
results strategy by Thomas ZADROZNY (external speaker
from PRO ACTIVE)

Questions & answers

Regulatory compliance : state of play and opportunities for
the single entry point future business by Anthony BOCHON
(BOCHON & FULMINI)

Questions & answers

Closing remarks

anthony.bochon@bochonfulmini.com
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